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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
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0100 BURNER ASSEMBLY
0101 IG1I7I21 E/E&7R2'E �0001872    ..                
0102 I21I=$7I21 E/E&7R2'E �0001873    ..                
0103 29ER+E$7 7+ERM2S7$7 95& �100858�    ..                
0111 E;&+$1GER 30.: �0001288    .                

E;&+$1GER 24.: �00018�5    .                 
0114 %UR1ER 30.: �0001289    .                

%UR1ER 24.: �0001851    .                 
011� &21'E1SER &29ER 30.: �0001290    .                

&21'E1SER &29ER 24.: �00018��    .                 
0117 7R$P �0000987    ..                
0119 RES7RI&72R '� 37 �0001291    .                

RES7RI&72R '� 30 �0001858    .                 
0137 )/UE 'U&7 )IRS7 SE&7I21 �0001854    ..                
0138 &29ER �0001855    ..                
0150 7U%E P9& '�19 /�500 �000097�    ..                
0151 )/E;I%/E PIPE �000187�    ..                
0171 G$S.E7 ��&29ER 30.:� �0001292    .                

G$S.E7 ��&29ER 24.:� �00018�3    .                 
0172 E/E&7R2'E G$S.E7 �000028��01 ..                
0173 G$S.E7 ��%XUQHU 30.:� �0001293    .                

G$S.E7 ��%XUQHU 24.:� �00018�4    .                 
0177 G$S.E7 ��+HDW H[FKDQJHU� �0001874    ..
0200 GAS SECTION
0201 G$S 9$/9E �0001�12    ..                
0202 )$1 $SS< �00018�9    ..                
0204 IG1I7ER �0001871    ..                
0210 G$S RES7RI&72R '� 5�70 �0001940    .                

G$S RES7RI&72R '� 4�70 �0001950    .                 
0212 9E17URI '� 17MM �0001941    .                 

9E17URI '� 25MM �0001942    .                
0213 SI/E1&ER �0001852    ..                
0217 U1I21 �3�4� �510432�    ..                
0218 U1I21 �1�2� �5104327    ..                
0219 RU%%ER �51033�2    ..                
0220 G$S &211E&7I21 �00018�2    ..                
0221 +E$7I1G )/2: &211E&7I21 �00018�8�01 ..                
0222 +E$7I1G RE7UR1 &211E&7I21 �00018�7�01 ..                
0250 G$S 7U%E �0001�14    ..                
0251 SI/I&21E PIPE �0001�13    ..                
0252 G$S 7U%E �00018�0    ..                
02�1 &/IP '�18 �0001879    ..                
0271 G$S.E7 �0001870    ..                
0281 2�RI1G 22�22;2��2 �5104304    ..                
0282 S+EE7 G$S.E7 '� 24�18�2�1�5 �0022835�01 ..                
028� G$S.E7 �0001878    ..                
0287 2�RI1G '� 20�22�3�53 �0001880    ..
0300 FAN ASSEMBLY
0310 %I )/U; &211E&7I21 �0001857    ..                
0312 )/UE I17$.E P/UG �5104295    ..                
0370 G$S.E7 ��&RQQHFWLRQ� �0001875    ..                
0371 G$S.E7 �000031�    ..                
0373 G$S.E7 �0000317    ..
0400 SEALED CASE
0401 E;P$1SI21 9ESSE/ �51042�1    ..                
0412 SPRI1G )R217 P$1E/ �.I7� �5107048    ..                
0413 $IR RE7UR1 &29ER �5104249    ..                
0414 P$1E/ �)R217 � SE$/E' &+$M%ER� �5105�78    ..                
0415 &$SE P$1E/ �/�+� SI'E� �5105�7�    ..                
041� &$SE P$1E/ �R�+� SI'E� �5105�77    ..                
0417 &$SE P$1E/ �)R217� �0001�04    ..                
0420 E;P$1SI21 9ESSE/ SUPP2R7 �5104�9�    ..                
0470 GR2MME7 �0000807    ..                
0471 &$%/E I1/E7 RU%%ER :$S+ER �0000541    ..                

3

EG
IS

 P
R

EM
IU

M

EGIS P
REMIU

M 24

EGIS P
REMIU

M 30



'
RP

HV
WLF

 G
DV

 %
RL

OH
UV

4

EG
IS

 P
R

EM
IU

M

580
550

581
503

521

562

582

562

582

582
562

560

582

562

583
552
582

562

507

588

583
512

585
562

501

562
514

500

565

502
551

 582

513

111

602

664

669 

685

620

661

683

605

681

681660

613
607

619

616
687

667
686
665

688

690

660

601

681

612

660

689

668

606

660
668

650
680

615

600

610

604

682

666

651

603

691

666

617

612

R8208559



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Description Manf. Pt. N  Type

0500 FLOW GROUP
0501 )/2: GR2UP �5104312    ..                
0502 7EMPER$7URE PR2%E � &/IP 990�8�      ..                
0503 PRESSURE RE/IE) 9$/9E 3 %$R �1312��8    ..                
0507 :$7ER � :$7ER +E$7 E;&+$1GER 1� �5104333    ..                
0512 P/UG �5104445    ..                
0513 GR2MME7 �0000807    ..                
0514 %<�P$SS �510433�    ..                
0521 +<'R$U/I& GR2UP SUPP2R7 �5104311    ..                
0550 PIPE �S$)E7< 9$/9E� �5104447    ..                
0551 +E$7I1G )/2: %E1' �0001877    ..                
0552 %<�P$SS PIPE �5104340    ..                
05�0 &/IP '�10 �51042�0    ..                
05�2 &/IP ' 18 �5104259    ..                
05�5 &/IP �0000309    ..                
0580 S+EE7 G$S.E7 '� 13�9�10�4�1�5 �00�1853�02 ..                
0581 2 � RI1G �15�88;2��2� �5104337    ..                
0582 2�RI1G '� 17�8��2��2 �1308091    ..                
0583 2 � RI1G �15�54;2��2� �5104325    ..                
0585 2�RI1G 3�53;17�04 �51042�2    ..                
0588 E;&+$1GER G$S.E7 �5104334    ..
0600 RETURN GROUP
0�01 RE7UR1 GR2UP �5104335    ..                
0�02 /2: PRESSURE S:I7&+ �5105090    ..                
0�03 7EMPER$7URE PR2%E � &/IP 990�8�      ..                
0�04 PUMP �M 29 �0000591    .                

PUMP 5M 29 �5104319    .                 
0�05 M272R � 7+REE�:$< 9$/9E �1302483�01 ..                
0�0� SE1S2R �REE'� �5104323    ..                
0�07 )/2: ME7ER �5104317    ..                
0�10 M272R � SPRI1G 3 :$< 9$/9E .I7 �0001583    ..                
0�12 P/UG �5104377    ..                
0�13 RI'U&72RS �.I7� �5104318    ..                
0�15 .I7 'R$I1 S&RE: �0001385    ..                
0�1� :$7ER )I/7ER �0001372    ..                
0�17 RU%%ER �5102770    ..                
0�19 &+E&. 9$/9E &$R7RI'GE �5105323    ..                
0�20 )I//I1G 7$P .I7 �5104324    ..                
0�50 PIPE �E;P$1SI21 9ESSE/� �5104253    ..                
0�51 +E$7I1G RE7UR1 7U%E �0001859    ..                
0��0 &/IP '�10 �51042�0    ..                
0��1 &/IP �5104332    ..                
0��4 &/IP �5104322    ..                
0��5 &/IP �5104331    ..                
0��� &/IP �0000309    ..                
0��7 &/IP �5100�80    ..                
0��8 &/IP �510431�    ..                
0��9 &/IP �5104339    ..                
0�80 G$S.E7 3�8 573521      ..                
0�81 2 � RI1G �9�19;2��2� �5104313    ..                
0�82 2�RI1G 3�53;17�04 �51042�2    ..                
0�83 2 � RI1G �23�47;2��2� �5104315    ..                
0�85 2 � RI1G �1�78;7��5� �5104329    ..                
0�8� 2 � RI1G �15�54;2��2� �5104325    ..                
0�87 2 RI1G '� 5�7�1�9 �1009834�10 ..                
0�88 2 � RI1G �21�89;2��2� �5104320    ..                
0�89 2�RI1G 1��5;1�� �5105180    ..                
0�90 2�RI1G '� 8�9�2�7 �1009834�14 ..                
0�91 2�RI1G '� 17�8��2��2 �1308091    ..                
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801 

5000

5020
Options
Accessories
Opzioni
Accessorio

50025001
Transf. gaz >  Nat
Conv. gas >Nat
Trasf. gas > Met
Transf. gas > Met

Transf. gaz > GPL
Conv. gas > GPL
Trasf. gas > GPL
Transf. gas > GPL
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Description Manf. Pt. N  Type

0800 ELECTRICAL BOX
0801 )USE 2509 2$ � 7EMP2RI=E' �100345�    ..                
080� PUS+ �5104228    ..                
0809 I1SPE&7I21 &29ER �0001�18    ..                
0814 &217R2/ P$1E/ �0001�1�    ..                
0815 PRI17E' &IR&UI7 %2$R' �0001899    ..                
081� PRI17E' &IR&UI7 %2$R' �'ISP/$<� �0001�0�    ..                
0818 PUS+ %U7721 �0001�07    ..                
0824 &217R2/ P$1E/ &29ER �RE$R� �0001�17    ..                
0825 PRESSURE G$UGE �5104234    ..                
0851 &217R2/ P$1E/ �0001�08    ..                
085� &$%/E &/$MP �5103377    ..                
0880 'ISP/$< :IRI1G �000074�    ..                

)EE'ER 2409 �0001�19    ..                
)/2: ME7ER &$%/E � PRESSURE SE1S2R �0001�20    ..                
7+REE :$< 9$/9E &$%/E �0001�21    ..                
G$S 9$/9E &$%/E �0001�22    ..                
17& PR2%E � 29ER+E$7 7+ERM2S7$7 &$%/E �0001�23    ..                
)$1 &$%/E �0001�24    ..                
IG1I72R &$%/E �0001818    ..                
E$R7+ :IRE �510428�    ..                
I21I=$7I21 E/E&7R2'E &$%/E �5104518    ..                
PUMP 29 &$%/E 5M �5104520    :I/2 .                 
PUMP 29 &$%/E �M �5109585    :I/2 .

0900 JIG PLATE & PIPE FITTING
0910 :$// +22. �0000�25    ..
5000 ACCESSORIES
5020 E;&+$1GER G$S.E7S �.I7� �5112138    ..                

%UR1ER G$S.E7S �.I7� �5112139    ..

'
RP

HV
WLF

 G
DV

 %
RL

OH
UV

7

EG
IS

 P
R

EM
IU

M

EGIS P
REMIU

M 24

EGIS P
REMIU

M 30



'
RP

HV
WLF

 G
DV

 %
RL

OH
UV

LIST OF THE ABBREVATIONS
+: ����������������� �  +RW ZDWHU�
&: ����������������� �  &ROG ZDWHU�
& �������������������� �  &HUDPLF UHVLVWDQFH �QRUPDO KHDWLQJ��
&D ������������������ �  &HUDPLF UHVLVWDQFH �DFFHOHUDWHG KHDWLQJ�
7P ������������������ �  IPPHUVLRQ KHDWHU�
1) ������������������ �  :LWK ILWWLQJV�
2) ������������������ �  :LWKRXW ILWWLQJV�
3) ������������������ �  :LWK ILWWLQJV DQG DQRWKHU RXWOHW FRQQHFWLRQ�
$MI ���������������� �  :LWK PL[LQJ YDOYH�
SMI ���������������� �  :LWKRXW PL[LQJ YDOYH�
PUISS ������������ �  PRZHU RI WK DSSOLDQFH�
P1 ������������������ �  $SSOLDQFH ZLWK QRUPDO SUHVVLRQ�
/P ������������������ �  $SSOLDQFH ZLWK ORZ SUHVVLRQ�
P9 ������������������ �  $SSOLDQFH ZLWK YDULDEOH SRZHU�
P) ������������������ �  $SSOLDQFH ZLWK IL[HG SRZHU�

IDENTIFICATION PLATE

7KH LQGLFDWLRQV PHQWLRQQHG RQ WKH SULFHV� FRPPHUFLDO RU WHFKQLFDO OLWHUDWXUH DQG WKH VFKHPH DUH ZULWWHQ IRU \RXU JXLGDQFH 
DQG DUH DYDLODEOH DW D JLYHQ WLPH� 7KH &21S7RU&72R UHWDLQV WKH SRZHU WR PRGLI\ WKH SUHVHQWDWLRQ� WKH IRUP� WKH VL]H� 
WKH FRQFHSWLRQ RU WKH PDWHULDO RI WKH SURGXFWV�

7HFKQLFDO QXPEHU RI WKH DSSOLDQFH
SHTXHQFLDO QXPEHU

SERIAL NUMBER

<HDU RI PDQXIDFWXUH

MRQWK RI PDQXFIDFWXUH � 
  IURP 1 WR 9     -DQ� WR SHS�� 
  2     2FW�� 1    1RY��
  '     'HF�

 1 95 0�5004 � 3111 Characters :       

SHTXHQFLDO QXPEHU

<HDU RI PDQXIDFWXUHMLOOHQLXP RI PDQXIDFWXUH
MDQXIDFWXULQJ GD\PURGXFW UHIHUHQFH

20 Characters :  3�75007 ;; 2 07 070 00315

19 Characters :
PURGXFW UHIHUHQFH

MRQWK RI PDQXFIDFWXUH SHTXHQFLDO QXPEHU
<HDU RI PDQXIDFWXUH

08 05 0013199 900�40031

SHTXHQFLDO QXPEHU
<HDU RI PDQXIDFWXUH MDQXIDFWXULQJ GD\

PURGXFW UHIHUHQFH
21 Characters :  3�75007 ;; 07 070 0000315

04  05   125  01110 Characters :       
SHTXHQFLDO QXPEHU

<HDU RI PDQXIDFWXUH 
MDQXIDFWXULQJ GD\ 
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